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FELLER SERVICE

Feller AG | Postfach | CH-8810 Horgen | Telefon +41 44 728 77 77 | Te
Feller SA | En Budron H14 | CH-1052 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne | Téléphon
Service Line | Telefon +41 44 728 74 74 | info@feller.ch | www.feller.ch
EDIZIOdue – F
Drehschalter/Schwenktaster
mit Drehgriff

Interrupteur rotatif/contact à impulsion
avec manette

Interruttore rotativo/pulsante girevole
con manopola

für / pour / per

- 7411.F...

- 7411-1.F...

- 7411-16.F...

- 7411-19.F...

- 7411-2.F...

- 7411-20.F...

- 7411-3.F...

- 7411-5.F...

- 7412.F...

- 7412-16.F...

- 7412-2.F...

- 7412-3.F...

- 7412-5.F...

- 7413.F...

- 7413-2.F...

- 7413-3.F...

- 7414.F...

60

60 h 18
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